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Summary StaƟsƟcs: Fall 2025

Florham

Heads FTE

Metro

Heads FTE

University

Heads FTE

Undergraduate

Graduate

Grand Total 2,921.9

1,099.7

1,822.3

3,035

845

2,190

5,185.9

1,961.6

3,224.3

8,980

2,558

6,422

8,107.8

3,061.2

5,046.6

12,015

3,403

8,612

Student Enrollment

Undergraduate NaƟve American

Asian

Black

Hawaiian Pacific

Hispanic

White

Non-Resident Alien

MulƟ Ethnic

Unknown

Total

Graduate NaƟve American

Asian

Black

Hawaiian Pacific

Hispanic

White

Non-Resident Alien

MulƟ Ethnic

Unknown

Total

Grand Total

100.0%

15.1%

2.9%

0.5%

39.0%

26.1%

0.0%

11.3%

4.8%

0.1%

2,190

330

64

12

855

572

1

248

106

2

100.0%

9.2%

2.5%

4.5%

42.8%

25.6%

0.0%

7.5%

7.6%

0.3%

6,422

590

163

286

2,751

1,643

2

479

489

19

100.0%

10.7%

2.6%

3.5%

41.9%

25.7%

0.0%

8.4%

6.9%

0.2%

8,612

920

227

298

3,606

2,215

3

727

595

21

100.0%

7.8%

1.5%

5.9%

47.9%

15.4%

0.1%

8.2%

13.0%

0.1%

845

66

13

50

405

130

1

69

110

1

100.0%

10.9%

1.7%

30.8%

33.6%

11.0%

8.5%

3.4%

0.2%

2,558

278

43

788

859

281

218

86

5

100.0%

10.1%

1.6%

24.6%

37.1%

12.1%

0.0%

8.4%

5.8%

0.2%

3,403

344

56

838

1,264

411

1

287

196

6

100.0%3,035 100.0%8,980 100.0%12,015

Race/Ethnicity

Undergraduate New Jersey

Other States

Foreign

Not Reported

Graduate New Jersey

Other States

Foreign

Not Reported

Grand Total

1.6%

0.7%

10.8%

86.8%

35

16

237

1,902

1.1%

4.6%

11.1%

83.2%

73

294

715

5,340

1.3%

3.6%

11.1%

84.1%

108

310

952

7,242

0.4%

5.8%

11.1%

82.7%

3

49

94

699

0.2%

31.0%

19.1%

49.8%

4

793

488

1,273

0.2%

24.7%

17.1%

57.9%

7

842

582

1,972

100.0%3,035 100.0%8,980 100.0%12,015

Residency

Master's 749315 1,064

Baccalaureate 941456485

First-Time Full-Time Freshman (4-yr)

RetenƟon & GraduaƟon Rates
Six-Year GraduaƟon Rate*:
Freshman to sophomore retenƟon**:

63.7 %
78.8 %

Doctorate 3157 88

Undergraduate Female

Male

Graduate Female

Male

Grand Total

46.4%

53.6%

1,016

1,174

45.9%

54.1%

2,947

3,475

46.0%

54.0%

3,963

4,649

36.4%

63.6%

308

537

23.5%

76.5%

601

1,957

26.7%

73.3%

909

2,494

100.0%3,035 100.0%8,980 100.0%12,015

Gender

Associates 82766

2024-25 Degrees Awarded

Baccalaureate 548472 1,020

54.4 %
79.0 %

71.0 %
78.6 %

* Fall 2019 Cohort
** Fall 2024  Cohort


